
BEG SW COR OF LOT 2 BLOCK E EAST
UNIT 2, RUN S 565 FT TO C/L CREE
CREEK 216.25 FT, N 467.06 FT, W 

LIEBREGTS LINDA/SETO WILLIAM
3869 US HWY 129
LIVE OAK, FL 32060

03-4S-17-07593-002

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

3417.1100 1.10/

04/21/2023 MLU

02/28/2017 DF 1.83 30,938 0 0 30,938

STANDARD
2

222,933
1,439
30,938

255,310
790

254,520
0

254,520
255,310

0

259,263

1206/2784 12/20/2010 WD U I 16 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WILLIAM SETO AS SUCCE

LINDA LIEBREGTS

1193/1085 4/26/2010 WD U I 16 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WILLIAM SETO AS SUCCE

WILLIAM SETO
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17232 SFR 325 07/21/2000

HX Base Yr

104 SE WILLOW DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 90
Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 10
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,573 101.3760 124.90 321,368 2000 2000 0 0 0 30.63 69.37

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 0 Heated Area: 2006

BAS 2,006 100 2,006 173,806

FGR 638 55 351 30,412

FOP 144 30 43 3,726

FOP 576 30 173 14,989

3,364 2,573 222,933

FOP= N8 W72 S8 E72$ BAS= W62 FGR= W22 S29 E22 N29$ S37 E14
FOP= E24 N6 W24 S6$ N6 E48 N31$.

FOP 8

72

8

72

BAS

62

37

14

6

48

31
FGR

22

29

22

29

FOP

24

6
24

6

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 959.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 2000 2000 3 100 1,439

1,439

1 0100 C SFR 0 RSF-2 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.38 22,500.00 30,937.50 30,938


